199210	Î		i w	b3 (	LIGG	
INS. CASE OWNE	R Chee Herry C	C4 / AIG180 0	1209 FK	es /	IDAC:	
Surveyor	<u>kinneth</u>	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT of	Date / Time :	12/01/18	_
Pre-assign / CCt	//FTE			Registered in Me	nmen: ///o///3	-
Insured Vehicle N	a sku 807 z		Claim No.	79	30598275 56	
Name of Insured	KOH METUZNG		Policy No.	2/00	48750	
		9726 8050	1000018100100		FORTE \$3-1.6 CA	13
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model		the state of the second	
Excess Sec II :SS		1: 07/01/18	Place of Accide		LANE 2 HEADING	1780
Is driver the owne		re of Accident	0.04506.00.00000000000000000000000000000	12555.0.3		_
If NO. Driver Na Driver Te		(V/L YES/NO)	Of GIA REPOR		P GIA REPORT (F)/NO Final ! Yes/No	
FBA 644	6D			-		
INSRS	INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:	
WSP: Ken ken	WSP: Tel: Liability:	f A	WSP: Tel: Linbility:	b d	WSP: Tel: Liability:	
RMKS.	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time	The second districted	112-4-7-4	ATSHOSCIAN II		(1000)102331	
	FRA BULLO - CU/ZU	C0804623/16	000 38/02/02	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
34 1 . (	(K) 2072 - X	-		Non-Reporting by (	Tet):	
23 oiles (Zaini)	Pending for PIR			Non-Reporting by ( Non-Reporting by (		
				Nonfication ltr (if n		
24.01-2018	Spore to OID ( 1941			circu	1 2401,2015	
1 (a) 2 14 pm	dictalls and mests			After call lir to Of:	CACCONDIL J.	—
	and her her line me	on Ty sudden	MITOLOGIA O		sock List: Handler Typist	_
	Dinto No Sman			Notification ltr (if a After call itr to OE	on-pickups	
	awar of NED ISO			Authorisation To A	. –	7
	send letter to 2]			Release Vouchee		
				Final Repair Bill		
	To reparer / Kena	tor a singref . co	p2w	Car Rental Invoice		=
14/19	email to wighter so	ellt dage		Towing Invoice		=
250 VALUE 1	carried action	gelt darm.		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:		=
				PIR:		=
		Reina C	486	Mandate/Reject h	struction:	=
		Trysmin : 0.	2-04-19	LOD		
			Year	Payment Breakdo		
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photo	NC	=
NALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:		
epair Cost	THE STATE OF THE S	lays) Reduction:	- 5	Confirm by:	Email Call	
INAL SETTLEMENT		rm with		Email Cal		
nal Liability:		sed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28. As		
epair Cost:	SS					
ss of Rental (LOR):		lays)			THE PROPERTY	7
ns of Use (LOU):		days)		(	W TO THE	
oss of Income (LOI):  Off only LOU only		fays)	-1	- 1		
AALTA Search	SS LOR + LOU LOR +	LO Tick only or	nej			
edical:	SS			1) Claim status: N	onnal/Reject/Private Settle	
isbursement:	35	(e.g. Tow/Independen		2) Report Format:	mut	
gal Cost	55			3) Survey fee:	\$ 320.00	
ot when		d Sum S\$:				1
NAL PAYMENT		nn with:		Email Cal		
vec 1:	SS Name					
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name					
puge 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Se Name	34				

ASS. REC. BY: REF: A.C.	Now O
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 1-BA 64460 re Regn: 07,00
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	House / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop m/s Kin. 16.	Make Honey CB4ev co 388
of Min Med	Colour MU/19 Colour AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 256049 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Policy No.	EngNo
Claims No.	CNO: J1+-2NC 398764 200172
Sum leave 4	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
TOTAL STATE	Modi: NII / S/R/m / STD A/R/m or
(Policy Condition)	- 100 EKIZ
Remark: The veh had commenced its	1 - " (05/5-0.7
repair at the time of inspection.	ONS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO OF
Bal. or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai. 2 Bear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bail Prom R/Bail Se mon
Est. Repairs: O G days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/1 /18 Mal
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	001 / //
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
Mahlala mua	Des. of Darnages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted	List all hors
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11/1 Par pass to Corking	
11 P D 24	
8/ En & 27000 with 4 work	tng days.
	3-4
	as some of the
	47.4
Osto/Tene, File Pase to?	11.9
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey No. of T.
4	
Add Fee	9: Site Insp (\$
	interview (\$
eport Format :	7 - TORIS
ump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$ 1 Others
	Weekend (\$
	1014

KIM KEAT MOTOR CO. Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A Avenue5 #05-34 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel:64833167 Fax:64835764

Resny Atte Pers

17 Jan 2017

AR) Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Survey Dept.

Re: Que	otation for damaged to FBA6446D.		
Item	Description of Parts	Qty	Amount
L	Handle Bar	1 pc	7 135.00 X
2.	Meter Assy	1pc	CP1 1280.00
3.	Signal Lamp Assy Front R	Tpc	C 24 80.00
3. 4. 5. 6.	Signal Lamp Assy Front I:	1pc	80,00
5	Fork Protector L	1pc	M 35.00 -
6.	Fork Tube L & R	2pcs	2
8.	Oil Seal Set L & R	2sct	52 65.00 65.00 880.00
8.	Radiator Assa	1 pc	A~ 880.00 X
4)	Footrest Bar Front L.	1pc	Dir/DU 85.00
		To	
		Le	ss 10% - 331.00
		Su	b-total \$ 2979.00
	Nett Item		
10.	Handle Balancer	Ipair	DU \$ 80.00 C
11.	Levers	Ipair	De 150.00 -
1.7.	Number Plate Front	lpc	Por 10,00 -
13.	Engine Guard	Ipair	B 150.00 -
1.4.	Wrap	troll	70 5000
1.5	Muffler Assy	1pc	nully 1380.00 -
16.	Coolant	2boule	N~ 50.00 X
17.	Fork Oil	Ibottle / a.s.	10.00
18.	Transport Fee	1 1911/	Attacher) 50,00 1
19.	Lubour		200.00 /50/
		Cirand Total	\$ 5109.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To removely between the service printing
- To discovy duringoid purity) in sting security;
- Parts proces are audient to conference
- Third party aurroy is an a "Control Projection" Basis
- · to / principles long a rices
- Stipping of the property of the state o

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Foreign Identification Number

Owner ID:

8481R

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

FBA6446D

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration Date:

19 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Model:

CB400

Primary Colour:

Blue

Manufacturing Year:

2006

Engine No.:

NC23E3100187

Chassis No.:

JH2NC39976M200172

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

\$6.644.00

Original Registration Date:

07 Jul 2006

First Registration Date:

07 Jul 2006

Transfer Count:

5

Actual ARF Paid:

\$997.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

06 Jul 2026

· COE Category:

D - Motorcycle

COE Period(Years):

10

PQP Paid:

\$6,369.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$5,390.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$5,390.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jan 2018

ОК



TEL: 97297337

## T ZONE TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-32 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Email: t-zonetowing@live.com.sg

Reg No. 53125821A

No. T 50946

Blivie	
Svc Date	Time Received
Member's Name	Time Arrived
M'ship / NRIC No.	Time Completed
Member's Contact No.	From SDS ANC
Car Regr. No. FBA 6446 D	To thepolot
Car Make / Model Supco H.	Tow Truck No. 70 7554m
Remarks (if any)	Amount UNO 0
ADDITIONAL CHARGES	BODY & PAINT CONDITION RECORD
Dolly Wheels / Flat bed Basement / Multi-storey	BAA
Crane up / Bogged  Causeway / 2nd Link  Low Bodykit	
Collection of Key	
ERP / Carpark	*piease remove any valuables or personal belongings in the car
1332 6	SAFE.

Note: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 25 February 2019 6:46 PM

To:

Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

FW: 7930598275SG-003

Dear Chee Heng,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that this case has been re-assigned to Hsiao Tong.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <a href="mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com">shupei@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Loh, Chee-Heng < Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 25 February 2019 3:08 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: 7930598275SG-003

Dear Vivian,

As the case has been more than 12 months, kindly let us have an update.

In view of Witness SD, you may reject TPPD claim and submit report. Kindly let us know the date of last correspondence with TP.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1881

Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com | www.aig.sg



#### Follow us:



#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Loh, Chee-Heng

Sent: Tuesday, 17 July 2018 4:47 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 7930598275SG-003

Dear Vivian,

Ol's witness Statutory Declaration uploaded in Merimen and shared for your viewing. Witness stated OIV within lane and did not change lane.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sq

#### Follow us:



#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Loh, Chee-Heng

Sent: Friday, July 13, 2018 3:06 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) Subject: 7930598275SG-003

Dear Vivian,

Our examiner for injury claim, Joane, is appointing investigator to secure OI's witness Statutory Declaration.

We will keep you informed when received the SD.

Kindly do not settle PD claim.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

#### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 2:10 PM

To:

'kkmotor@singnet.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: FBA 6446D, Our Ref: CC4/AIG18001209/Kwb3, Accident involving Vehicle

FBA 6446D & SKV 807Z ON 07/01/2018

Attachments:

OI's witness Statutory Declaration.pdf; Sketch Plan .pdf

#### 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: FBA 6446D

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18001209/Kwb3

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### Accident involving Vehicle FBA 6446D & SKV 807Z ON 07/01/2018

We refer to the above matter

We refer to the above matter.

Our insured driver has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client, Witness stated our insured was travelling within lane and did not change lane.

We attached herewith our insured's accident report and our Insured's witness Statutory Declaration for your perusal.

Under such circumstances, we have our principal's instruction to deny liability of your client's claim.

As such, we will close the matter at our end.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	09 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		18 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,700.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,700.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	Koh MeiL	ing Serena, 10:	58518779A					
Main Claimant:	ABDUL A	DEEZ RIYAZ, ID	: G0268481R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBA644	6D		Date of		018 12:00 - :59 nths From LTA Reg I	Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 793	0598275SG		Palicy/0 Note No		The state of the s		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKU807Z			Policy N (Claima		5067000510-03		
				Excess				
Repairer:	Kim Keat	Motor Co (HQ)	Slk 10 Ang Ma Kio In	dustrial Park 2A, #6	5-34 AMK Autol	Point, 568047 Ang M	lo Kio - Tel: 64833167	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled	by Loh, Chee-Her	ng] Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by KENNETH	KONG] [Final F	Rpt due 30/01/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case M	
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task   Comple	
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler /	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On Dor	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*FBA6446D (79305982755G)

[SKU807Z]

TP

ABDUL AJEEZ RIYAZ

Jan 7 2018 12:00PM

[Koh MeiLing Serena]

Kim Keat Motor Co

Uţ	pload Documents U:	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	22/01/18 14:28	Accident Statement From: OO - Reg. No: SKUBO7Z, Claimant: KOH MEILING SERENA	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	page 🔽	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	4
2	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
В	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
9	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	355513555	₩.
10	13/08/18 15:05	General View		Load JPG	-
	- Carlos Charles Company	AND	0	Load JPG	₹
11	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
16	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	52
19	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	N
20	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/08/18 15:05	General View	0	Load JPG	3
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	₩
Vα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	a bei t	Thumbnail	-
1	19/01/18 16:33	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP DD 18.01.2018	0	Load PDF	7.1311
2	19/01/18 16:33	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 18.01.2018	O	Load PDF	
3	19/01/18 16:33	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT + TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
\$	29/01/19 18:47	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	02/04/19 14:11	Email to wkshop to reject claim 2.4.19	0	Load PDF	
Vo_	Finalized On 25/06/18 14:24	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) TP GIA	-	Thumbnail	Print
2	17/07/18 16:45	OI's witness SD	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18001209/KWB3Q2

Date:

14/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100418750

Claimant Vehicle FBA6446D

Insured Vehicle No:

SKU807Z

No: Date of Loss:

07/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7930598275SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBA6446D

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400, 399cc

Engine No:

NC23E3100187

Reg. Date:

07/07/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No:

JH2NC39976M200172

Colour:

Multi-colour

Odometer:

256049 km

Engine Capacity:

399 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/60Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 2 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts .	4,859.00	3,224.00	1,635.00	33.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	250.00	200.00	50.00	20.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,109.00	3,424.00	1,685.00	32.98
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,109.00	2,700.00	2,409.00	47.15
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/01/2018

Date Inspected:

18/01/2018 inspected At:

Kim Keat Motor Co (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #05-

34 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HANDLE BAR	Repair	155.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*METER ASSY	Cracked	1,280.00 FL	*1,280.00 FL
3	1		*SIGNAL LAMP ASSY FRONT R	Cracked	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
4	1		*SIGNAL LAMP ASSY FRONT L	Cracked	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
5	1		*FORK PROTECTOR L	Dented	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
6	2		*FORK TUBE L & R	Serviceable	650.00 FL	*-FL
7	2		*SET OIL SEAL SET L&R	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Serviceable	880.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FOOTREST BAR FRONT L	Distorted / Dented	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
10	1		*PAIR HANDLE BALANCER	Dented	80.00FS	*80.00FS
11	1		*PAIR LEVERS	Dented	150.00 FS	*150.00FS
12	1		*NUMBER PLATE FRONT	Bent	10.00 FS	*10.00FS
13	1		*PAIR ENGINE GUARD	Bent	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
14	1		*ROLL WRAP	Torn	50.00 FS	*50.00FS
15	1		*MUFFLER ASSY	Dented / Cut	1,380.00FS	*1,380.00FS
16	2		*BOTTLE COOLANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		*BOTTLE FORK OIL	Not Necessary	10.00FS	*-FS
F=Fra	inchise	part S=SpcN	lett. L≈ListItemDisc.	S=	0.721.53	
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,190.00	3,380.00
			- List Item Discount or	n L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	331.00	156.00
				Total Parts (S\$)_	4,859.00	3,224.00
			Report was unsubmit	ted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TRANSPORT FEE	New	50.00	50.00
2	LABOUR	New	200.00	150.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	250.00	200.00
	1	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >